
School/Institution Ch. # Address City Zip Advisor Phone Email
Alabama

ITT Technical Institute 115 6270 Park S Dr   Bessemer 35242 Elston Dacus 205-497-5727 EDacus@itt-tech.edu

Brown Mackie College 186 105 Vulcan Rd #100 Birmingham 35209 Roderic Taylor 205-909-1500 rod0963@hotmail.com

Herzing University 84 280 W Valley Ave Homewood 35209 George Carmichael 205-916-2800 gcarmichael@bhm.herzing.edu

JF Drake State Technical College 133 3421 Meridian St N   Huntsville 35811 Christine Davis 256-551-3151 davisc@drakestate.edu

ITT Technical Institute 157 9238 Madison Blvd Ste 500 Madison 35758 Pamela Long 256-542-2900

ITT Technical Institute 152 3100 Cottage Hill Rd Bldg 3   Mobile 36606 Michael Clay 251-472-4760 mclay@itt-tech.edu

Alaska
King Career Center 153 2650 E Northern Lights Blvd    Anchorage 99577 Lynn Kile 907-742-8980 kile_lynn@asdk12.org

Arizona
ITT Technical Institute 166 10220 N 25th Ave Ste 100 Phoenix 85021 Don Ellis 602-749-7939 dkellis@itt-tech.edu 

ITT Technical Institute 193 1840 N 95th Ave, Ste 132 Phoenix 85037 Joseph Kamara 623-474-7900 jkamara@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 165 5005 S Wendler Dr Tempe 85282 Mohamad Tavakoli, Ph. D (602-437-7500) ext 571 Mtaakoli@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 185 1455 W River Rd Tucson 85704 Paul Johnson 520-408-7488 PTJohnson@ITT-tech.edu

The Bahamas
Success Training 31 PO Box FH 14161 Nassau Peter Adderley 242-324-7770

California
ITT Technical Institute 150 4000 W Metropolitan Dr Suite 100 Orange 92801 Iltaf Ahmad 714-535-3700 iahmad@itt-tech.edu

Ironwood State Prison 141 PO Box 2229   Blythe 92226 Mark Bolliger 760-921-3000 

ITT Technical Institute 168 1140 Galaxy Way Ste 400  Concord 94520 Francis Reyes 925-674-8200 freyes@itt-tech.edu

Heald College 104 341 Great Mall Pkwy Milpitas 95035 Stephen Harrington 408-934-4900 stephen_harrington@heald.edu

DeVry Institute of Technology 33 901 Corporate Center Dr   Pomona 91768 909-622-8866

ITT Technical Institute 176 10863 Gold Center Dr Rancho Cordova 95670 Dale Marriott 916-851-5608 dmarriott@itt-tech.edu

Florida
Manatee Technical Institute 156 5603 34th St W Bradenton 34210 Wendy Sheehan 941-751-7900 sheehanw@manateeschools.net

ITT Technical Institute 34 3401 S University Dr   Davie 33328 Atoussa Tehrani 854-476-9300 ahosseini-tehrani@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 161 7011 AC Skinner Pkwy #140  Jacksonville 32256 Tom Rich 904-573-9100 tomrich@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 35 7955 NW 12th St Ste 119  Miami 33126 305-477-3080

Polk Correctional Institute 137 10800 Evans Rd Polk City 33868 CJ Bailey 863-984-2273

Florida A&M University 132 1339 Wahnish Way Tallahassee 32307 Stacy Tinner 850-599-8648

ITT Technical Institute 187 1756 North Congress Ave. West Palm Beach 33409 John Mutch 561-233-4950 jmutch@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 198 6913 N. 9th Avenue Pensacola 32504 Sheri Bowling 850-483-5700 sbowling2@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 201 13500 Powers Court, Suite 100 Fort Myers 33912 Neil Matheson, Jr. 239-603-8733 nmathesonjr@itt-tech.edu

Georgia
Athens Technical College 57 800 US Hwy 29 N  Athens 30601 Ken Roberts, CETa 7063555068 kroberts@athenstech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 121 10700 Abbotts Bridge Rd Ste 190 Duluth 30097 Naren Nagarur 678-957-8510 evmes25@hotmail.com

Altamaha Technical College 36 1777 W Cherry St Jesup 31545 Eric Hires 912-588-2520 ephires@altamahatech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 169 2065 ITT Tech Way   Kennesaw 30144 Tariq Siraj 770-426-2300 aaronjhutchens@gmail.com 

GHANA
Silas Adetey 134 PO Box 71 Adeiso Eastern Region Richard 0243-179143

Guam
Guam Community College 37 PO Box 23069   Barriguada 96921 John Limtiaco 671-734-6890 anital@teleguam.net
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Hawaii
Education America 93 1111 Bishop St Ste 400       Honolulu 96813 Randy Glass 808-942-1000 jipshida2@yahoo.com

Idaho
ITT Technical Institute 71 12302 W Explorer Dr Boise 83713 Don Leedy 208-322-8844 dleedy@itt-tech.edu

Boise University 142 Greenleaf 83626 Lee Belt 208-459-3717

Illinois
Elgin Community College 38 1700 Spartan Dr Elgin 60123 Rick Bailey 847-214-7239 ricky.b.bailey@faa.gov 

Wabash Valley College 39 2200 College Dr Mt. Carmel 62863 Paul Campbell 618-262-8641

INDIA
Vijaya Durga SMS (p) Ltd. 100 G-9 10-4-25, Kirlumpudi Arcade Waltair Uplands  Vizag 530002 091-891-271-9749

Indiana
ITT Technical Institute 116 2810 Dupont Commerce Ct Ft. Wayne 46825 Kent Walker 260-497-6299 kwalker@itt-tech.edu 

ITT Technical Institute 194 9511 Angola Ct Indianapolis 46268 Harold Rife 317-875-8640

Heartland Career Center 184 79 S 200 W Wabash 46992 Douglas Shannon 260-563-7481 dshannon@hcc.k12.in.us

Iowa
ITT Technical Institute 188 1860 NW 118th Street Clive 50325 Marko Magazinovic 515-327-5525 Mmagazinovic@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 154 8111 E 32nd St N  Ste 103 Witchita 67226 Joseph Varrientos 316-609-4100

Kentucky
ITT Technical Institute 163 9500 Ormsby Station Rd, Ste 100 Louisville 40223 Daniel Adams DAdams2@itt-tech.edu

Louisiana
ITT Technical College 177 14111 Airline Hwy, Ste 101 Baton Rouge 70817 Christopher McCullough 225-754-5829 crmccullough@itt-tech.edu

Marianas Protectorate 
Saipan Building & Fixing Computer Users Group 196 Tanapag Village 5525 CHRB Saipan 96950 Marcelo Masilungan 670-483-9440 tropicmar@gmail.com

Maryland
Lincoln College of Technology 189 9325 Snowden River Parkway Columbia 21046 Joseph Travis 410-290-7100

Massachusetts
ITT Technical Institute 158 St. Rose 01801 Kim Major 781-937-8324 kmajor@itt-tech.edu

Michigan
Davenport University 87 48723 Ted Davis 800-968-9710

ITT Technical Institute 172 19855 W Outer Dr Dearborn 48124 Ed Davis 313-278-5208 edavis@itt-tech.edu

MI Career & Technical Institute 129 11611 W Pine Lake Rd Plainwell 49006 Phil Schmitt 269-664-9249 schmittp@michigan.gov

ITT Technical Institute 144 6359 Miller Rd Swartz Creek 48473 Terry Taebel 810-628-2500

Minnesota
ITT Technical Institute 191 6120 Earl Brown Dr, Ste 100 Brooklyn Center 55430 Therese Schutte 763-549-5900 tschutte@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 138 8911 Columbine Rd Eden Prairie 55347 Michael Huffman 952-914-5300 mhuffman@itt-tech.edu

Dunwoody College of Technology 170 818 Dunwoody Blvd Minneapolis 55403 Don Androsky 612-374-5800 dandrosky@dunwoody.edu  

Mississippi
ITT Technical Institute 160 382 Galleria Pkwy Ste 100  Madison 39110 R. Watkins 601-953-0330 rwatkins@itt-tech.edu

Hinds Community College 159 PO Box 1100 Raymond 39194 Steven D. Miller 604-857-3307

Montana
ITT Technical Institute 130 1930 Meyer Drury Dr    Arnold 63010 Gary Ottoline 636-464-6600 gottoline@itt-tech.edu 

North Technical High School 97 1700 Derhake Rd Florissant 63033 Harry Toll 314-989-7647

Pemiscot County Career & Technology Center 143 1317 W State Hwy 84  Hayti 63851 Dave Barkovitz 573-359-2601  dbarkovitz@pcssd.k12.mo.us

ITT Technical Institute 181 3216 S National Ave  Springfield 65807 Michael Hatcher 417-877-4835 mhatcher@itt-tech.edu

Missoula College (University of Monatana) 197 909 South Avenue West Missoula 59801 Steve Shen 406-243-7914 steve.shen@umontana.edu
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Nebraska
ITT Technical Institute 136 9814 M St Omaha 68127 Montie Spikes 402-331-2900 mspikes@itt-tech.edu

New Jersey
DeVry Institute of Technology 43 630 US Highway 1  North Brunswick 08902 908-634-3460

New Mexico
CNM- Central New Mexico Community College 190 525 Buena Vista Dr. SE Albuquerque 87106 Andy Huertaz 505-224-3340 Andy@cnm.edu

ITT Technical Institute 175 5100 Masthead NE Albuquerque 87109 William Sutton 505-828-1114  scordova110@email.itt-tech.edu

New York
ITT Technical Institute 140 13 Airline Dr Albany 12205 Lawrence Smith lsmith@itt-tech.edu

Hudson Valley Community College 74 80 Vandenburgh Ave #1 Troy 12180 Gary Cannon 518-899-2137 

New York City College of Technology 145 300 Jay St  Brooklyn 11201 H. Marandi 718-260-5312   hmarandi@citytech.cuny.edu

ITT Technical Institute 60 2295 Millersport Hwy    Getzville 14068 Paul Smith  716-689-2200

DeVry Institute of Technology 68 Long Island City 11101 Iem Heng  718-269-4262 iheng@citytech.cuny.edu

Technical Career Institute 45 320 West 31st  New York 10001 Steve Maybar 212-594-4000

MTA Central Electronic Shop 103 33-33 54 St  Woodside 11377 Andre Smalling 718-899-9502 gent2001@hotmail.com 

Nevada
ITT Technical Institute- North Las Vegas 179 3825 W Cheyenne Ave Ste 600 North Las Vegas 89032 William Ladson 702-240-0967 wladson56@gmail.com

Career College of Northern Nevada 155 1195 A Corporate Blvd  Reno 89502 775-856-2266

NIGERIA
IMT Computers 148 2 Medical Dr Ikeja 23401 Adejola Johnson 

BTS Technologies 149 Block 487 Flat 4 Low Cost Housing Estate  Isolo Oke Afa Olabisi Oladipo biscoladis@yahoo.com 

Fronds 105 2 Alhaji-osho St Akowonjo  Lagos tunji20022001@yahoo.com

FSTC Yaba 118 2 Uzoka Akute Rd   Lagos Aigoro Kehinde kennyaig@yahoo.com

North Carolina
ITT Technicial Institute 167 10926 David Taylor Dr Ste 100 Charlotte 28262 Jianchao Li 704-548-2350

ITT Technicial Institute 151 4135 S Stream Blvd Ste 200 Charlotte 28217 Barry Douglass 704-423-3100 BDouglass@itt-tech.edu

Surry Community College 88 PO Box 304  Dobson 27017 Victor Bojarski 336-386-3270 bojarkv@surry.edu

ECPI College of Technology 164 7802 Airport Center Dr   Greensboro 27052 Ken Clarke 336-665-1400 kclarke@ecpi.edu

Burns High School 146 307 E Stagecoach Trl   Lawndale 28090 Eddie Atkins 704-538-7403 ewatkins@clevelandcountyschools.org

ECPI College of Technology 42 4800 Airport Center Pkwy Charlotte 28208 John Bowerman 704-399-1010 jbowerman@ecpi.edu

ECPI College of Technology 195 124 Floyd Smith Drive Charlotte 28262 Darrell Laughinghouse 704-492-6032 dlaughinghouse@ecpi.edu

South Stanly High School 171 40488 South Stanly School Rd  Norwood 28128 Bill Sorenson 704-244-9513         Bill.Sorenson@stanlycountyschools.org 

Ohio
DeVry Institute of Technology 46 1350 Alum Creek Dr  Columbus 43209 614-253-7291

ETI Technical College 82 2076 Youngstown Warren Rd  Niles 44446 Curtis W. Woods 330-652-9919 etiniles@eticollege.edu 

ITT Technical Institute 30 1030 N Meridian Youngstown Youngstown 44509 David Brett 330-270-1600 dbrett@itt-tech.edu 

ITT Technical Institute 204 14955 Sprauge Rd Strongsville 44107 Ljuba Trninic (440)234-9091 ltrninic@itt-tech.edu

Pennsylvania
Lawrence County Area 48  New Castle 16101 Barry Clever 724-658-4699

NWCTC 119 705 Stephenson Blvd  New Kinsington 15068 David Hixson 724-335-9389 dwhixson@wiu.k12.pa.us 

Central Westmoreland Career & Tech Center 122 240 Arona Rd New Stanton 15672 James Broker 724-925-2532 jbroker@cwctc.org

Pittsburgh Technical Institute 89 1111 McKee Rd Oakdale 15071 John A. Dings 412-809-5399 dings@pti.edu 

Carbon Career & Technical Institute 203 150 W. 13th St Jim Thorpe 18229 Joseph S. Farkas (570)325-3682 jfarkas@carboncti.org

Puerto Rico
Universal Tech College 49 PO Box 1955     Aguadilla 00605 Eduardo Figueroa 787-882-2065
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South Carolina
Aiken Technical Institute 80 Po Drawer 696     Aiken 29802 Roy Jones 803-593-9231

ITT Technical Institute 162 1628 Browning Rd, Suite 180 Columbia 29210 Dr. Anthony Giunta 803-216-6023 AGiunta@itt-tech.edu 

Denmark Technical Institute 51 PO Box 327  Denmark 29042 Dr. Al Kalaani 803-793-5226

Daniel Morgan Technology Center 200 201 Zion Hill Road Spartanburg 29307 Chris Lipp 864-579-2810 chrisl@dmtc.k12.sc.us 

Tennessee
ITT Technical Institute 126 7260 Goodlett Farms Pkwy  Cordova 38016 Freddrick Wiseman 901-381-0250 fwiseman@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 110 9123 Executive Park Dr Knoxville 37932 Liston Matthews 865-777-3484 Lmatthews@itt-tech.edu

Texas
ITT Technical Institute 81 551 Ryan Plaza Dr  Arlington 76011 Lynn Tipton 817-794-5100

Center for Career & Technology 147 1170 Walnut Dr El Paso 79330 Fernando Arias 915-545-5900 farias@episd.org

Texas State Technical College 183 1902 N Loop 499  Harlingen 78550 Daniel Bodnar 956-364-4732 juan.villarreal@harlingen.tstc.edu

ITT Technical Institute 173 15651 North Freeway  Houston 77090 Miloud Belbachir 713-534-2148   mbelbachir@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 117 2950 S Gessmer  Houston 77063 Mahmoud Abousaoui 713-952-2294 mabousaoui@itt-tech.edu

Hallmark Institute of Technology 56 10401 IH-10 West     San Antonio 78230 210-690-9000

National Institute of Technology 125 6550 1st Park Ten Blvd   San Antonio 78213 Keith Clark 210-455-2581

Texas State Technical College 127 3801 College Dr  Waco 76705 Charles Shumate

ITT Technical Institute 55 1001 Magnolia Ave Webster 77598 Sylvanus Donaie SDonaie@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 199 2895 NE Loop 410 San Antonio 78218 Robert McCullar 210-651-8500 rmccullar@itt-tech.edu

TRINIDAD
SERVOL 'HI TECH' SCHOOL 202 17 Shaddock Cr Santa Rd  Arima West Indies Fitz Herbert Reid 868-667-4433 cari62@hotmail.com

TURKEY
"Fiber Optics Installer, CET, Avionics" 107  Mersin 10 Jundi Shadi mark0z2002@yahoo.com

UGANDA
Thinkquest 114 PO Box 5487   Kampala Robert Lusiba tq_uganda@yahoo.com 

Virginia
ECPI College of Technology 96 4305 Cox Rd    Glen Allen 23060 Matthew Browder 804-934-0100

ITT Technical Institute/ESI 86 863 Glenrock Rd Norfolk 23502 Dorian Milling 757-466-1260 dmilling@itt-tech.edu 

ITT Technical Institute 59 300 Gateway Centre Pkwy  Richmond 22235 Dr. Refaat Mohamed 804-330-4992 rmohamed@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 182 7300 Boston Blvd   Springfield 65807 Amir Mehmood 571-405-4006 ibishop7@gmail.com

Washington
Bellingham Technical College 131 3028 Lindbergh Ave Bellingham 98225 Sam Cheung 360-752-8455 scheung@btc.ctc.edu

Lake Washington Technical 61 11605 132nd Ave NE   Kirkland 98034 Joe Gryniuk 425-739-8100

Wisconsin
ITT Technical Institute 192 W177 N9886 Rivercrest Dr, Ste 200 Germantown 53022 Amy Frohwirth Horgan 262-257-7100 afrohwirth@itt-tech.edu

ITT Technical Institute 180 470 Security Blvd Green Bay 54313 Dale Hill dohill@itt-tech.edu

Western Technical College 178     400 Seventh St North                      La Crosse 54602 Mitchell Schultz 608-785-9150 Schultzm@westerntc.edu

Herzing University 120 5218 E Terrace    Madison 53718 Edward Walstead 608-395-3450 ed.walstead@msn.herzing.edu

ITT Technical Institute 111 6300 W Layton Ave Greenfield 53220 Kathleen Bachuber 414-282-9494

Gateway Electronics 99 1001 S Main St   Racine 53403 Jill Eide eidej@gtc.edu
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